E
di
ti
on
 3
 (6
7
74

> 90°
 Corner
Order Code >
SS162.S
Order Code >
SS163.S
Order Code >
SS164.S
Order Code >
SS162.I
Order Code >
SS163.I
Order Code >
SS164.I
Order Code >
SS162.VC
Order Code >
SS163.VC
Order Code >
SS162.C
Order Code >
SS163.C
STANCHION KITS
> Pedestrian - Self Closing Gate
> Forklift - Fork Entry Points
Double Rail
Order Code 600mm > SS202.600
Order Code 900mm > SS202.900
Order Code 1200mm > SS202.1200
Double Rail
Order Code > SS212
Triple Rail
Order Code > SS213
Triple Rail
Order Code 600mm > SS203.600
Order Code 900mm > SS203.900
Order Code 1200mm > SS203.1200
SAFE ACCESS POINTS
TOEBOARD
ADD-ON*
CALL 1800 663 339   WEB moddex.com.au
E
di
ti
on
 3
 (6
7
74
)CALL 1800 663 339
FAX 1800 663 444
WEB moddex.com.au
CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
SS20-DOUBLE RAIL SYSTEM TOEBOARD ADD-ON
SS102.2000 Free Standing Module SS171.2000 Freestanding Module
SS112.2000 Starter Module SS172.2000 Starter Module
SS112CL.2000 Starter Module SS173.2000 Intermediate Module
SS122.2000 Straight Module SS174.2000 Internal Corner Module
SS132.2000 90° Corner Module SS175.2000 External Corner Module
SS142.2000 270° Variable Module SS176.2000 End Module
SS152.2000 End Module
SS152CL.2000 End Module SAFE ACCESS POINTS
SS162.S Stanchion Starter Pedestrian - Self Closing Gate
SS162.I Stanchion Intermediate SS202.600 Double Rail - 600mm
SS162.VC Stanchion Variable Corner SS202.900 Double Rail - 900mm
SS162.C Stanchion 90° Corner SS202.1200 Double Rail - 1200mm
SS203.600 Triple Rail - 600mm
SS30-TRIPLE RAIL SYSTEM SS203.900 Triple Rail - 900mm
SS103.2000 Free Standing Module SS203.1200 Triple Rail - 1200mm
SS113.2000 Starter Module Forklift - Fork Entry Points
SS113CL.2000 Starter Module SS212 Double Rail
SS123.2000 Straight Module SS213 Triple Rail
SS133.2000 90° Corner Module
SS143.2000 270° Variable Module COMMENTS
SS153.2000 End Module
SS153CL.2000 End Module
SS163.S Stanchion Starter
SS163.I Stanchion Intermediate
SS163.VC Stanchion Variable Corner
SS163.C Stanchion 90° Corner
SS40-HEAVY DUTY FORK-LIFT PROTECTION
SS104.2000 Free Standing Module
SS114.2000 Starter Module
SS114CL.2000 Starter Module